[bookmark: _GoBack]
Please circle the appropriate answers. 

	
Section A


	1. Are you:

	
Male

	
Female

	
Prefer not to say

	2. What is your ethnicity?

	White
	
British, English, Northern Irish, Scottish or Welsh


	
	
Irish


	
	
Gypsy or Irish traveller


	
	
Any other white background (please specify)


	Mixed or multiple ethic groups
	
White and Black Caribbean


	
	
White and Black African


	
	
White and Asian


	
	
Any other mixed or multiple ethnic background (please specify)


	Asian or Asian British
	
Indian


	
	
Pakistani


	
	
Bangladeshi


	
	
Chinese


	
	
Any other Asian background (please specify)


	Black, African, Caribbean or black British
	
Caribbean


	
	
African


	
	
Any other black British, African or Caribbean background (please specify)


	Other ethnic group
	
Arab


	
	
Any other ethnic group (please specify)


	
Prefer not to say

	



	3. What is your religion?

	
No religion

	
Buddhist

	
Christian
	
Hindu

	
Jewish

	
Muslim
	
Sikh
	
Prefer not to say

	
Other (please specify)


	4. What is the furthest level of education that you have completed?

	
Prefer not to say

	
GCSEs or equivalent


	
A-Levels or equivalent

	
University undergraduate programme

	
University postgraduate programme

	
Doctoral degree

	
Other (please specify)


	5. Which of the following best describes your current employment status?   

	
Full-time employment

	
Part-time employment
	
Unemployed: Looking for work

	Unemployed: Not looking for work
	
Studying

	
Other (please specify)




Please circle the appropriate answers. 
	
Section B


	6. Have you ever experienced feelings of anxiety or depression?  

	
Yes

	
No
	
Prefer not to say

	7. Do you know anyone who has experienced depression or anxiety?  

	
Yes

	
No
	
Don’t know

	8. How anxious or depressed does/did working in your chosen profession make you on a scale from 1 (not at all) to 10 (very much so)?

	
1

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	9. On a scale from 1 (not at all) to 10 (very much so), how knowledgeable do you think you are of mental health issues?

	
1

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	10. On a scale from 1 (not at all) to 10 (very much so), how important is/was PHYSICAL HEALTH in your profession?

	
1

	
2

	
3

	
4

	
5

	
6

	
7

	
8

	
9

	
10


	11. On a scale from 1 (none at all) to 10 (maximum needed), how much support is/was provided by your workplace with regards to employee’s PHYSICAL HEALTH?

	
1

	
2

	
3

	
4

	
5

	
6

	
7

	
8

	
9

	
10


	12. On a scale from 1 (not at all) to 10 (very much so), how important is/was MENTAL HEALTH in your profession?

	
1

	
2
	
3
	
4
	
5
	
6
	
7
	
8
	
9
	
10

	13. On a scale from 1 (none at all) to 10 (maximum needed), how much support is/was provided by your workplace with regards to employee’s MENTAL HEALTH?

	
1
	
2
	
3
	
4
	
5
	
6
	
7
	
8
	
9
	
10


	14. Do you think that sufficient help and support is/was provided in your profession with regards mental health problems?

	
Yes

	
No
	
Don’t know

	15. Do you think that sufficient help and support is provided to RETIRED EMPLOYEES within your profession with regards mental health problems?

	
Yes
	
No
	
Don’t know


	16. ANSWER ONLY IF YOU ARE IN CURRENT EMPLOYMENT. Do you think your attitude towards mental health problems will be different when you retire compared to now?

	
Yes
	
No
	
Don’t know


	Please explain your answer:











	17. ANSWER ONLY IF YOU ARE RETIRED. Do you think your attitude towards mental health problems is different now compared to when you worked?

	
Yes

	
No
	
Don’t know

	Please explain your answer:










	18. If you wished to seek help for a mental health problem, where would you go? Please circle as many options as apply.

	
Family member

	
Friend
	
Coach
	
Governing Body

	
Doctor/GP

	
Psychologist
	
Other
	


	If “Other”, please specify:



	19. Have you heard of Cognitive Behavioural Therapy (CBT)?

	
Yes

	
No

	20. Do you know what CBT is?

	
Yes

	
No

	If “Yes”, please explain your answer:














































CBT stands for Cognitive Behavioural Therapy and is a structured talking therapy which looks at how our thinking and behaviour patterns may cause us distress. It is based on the concept that our thoughts, feelings, physiology, and behaviours are inter-linked, therefore negative thoughts and feelings can cause us to become trapped in vicious cycles. CBT focuses on current difficulties, rather than looking into past issues, and uses practical coping strategies to overcome problems and diminish distress.















Please circle the appropriate answers. 
	
Section C


	21. On a scale from 1 (not at all) to 10 (very much so), how appealing does CBT sound to you right now?

	
1

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	22. On a scale from 1 (not at all) to 10 (very much so), how appealing would CBT sound to you if you were experiencing either depression or anxiety?

	
1

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	23. Please rate the extent to which you agree with the following statements on a scale from 1 (completely disagree) to 10 (completely agree):

	a) CBT should be offered to all employees my your profession

	
1

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	b) Education on CBT should be compulsory for all employees in my profession

	
1

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	c) Employees should be responsible for seeking out CBT themselves

	
1

	
2
	
3
	
4
	
5
	
6
	
7
	
8
	
9
	
10

	d) CBT should be offered to all retired employees

	
1

	
2
	
3
	
4
	
5
	
6
	
7
	
8
	
9
	
10

	e) Education on CBT should be compulsory for all retired employees

	
1

	
2
	
3
	
4
	
5
	
6
	
7
	
8
	
9
	
10

	f) Retired employees should be responsible for seeking out CBT themselves

	
1
	
2
	
3
	
4
	
5
	
6
	
7
	
8
	
9
	
10


	24. On a scale from 1 (not at all) to 10 (very much so), to what extent would each of the following items prevent you from seeking out CBT?

	a) Not knowing WHEN to seek help

	
1

	
2
	
3
	
4
	
5
	
6
	
7
	
8
	
9
	
10

	b) Not knowing HOW/WHERE to seek help

	
1

	
2
	
3
	
4
	
5
	
6
	
7
	
8
	
9
	
10

	c) Lack of knowledge about what to expect in a CBT session

	
1

	
2
	
3
	
4
	
5
	
6
	
7
	
8
	
9
	
10

	d) Opinions of peers (i.e. negative attitudes of others, stigma)

	
1

	
2
	
3
	
4
	
5
	
6
	
7
	
8

	
9
	
10

	e) Find the process uncomfortable (i.e. discussing thought, feelings, and behaviours)

	
1

	
2
	
3
	
4
	
5
	
6
	
7
	
8
	
9
	
10

	f) Religious beliefs

	
1

	
2
	
3
	
4
	
5
	
6
	
7
	
8
	
9

	
10

	g) Lack of time

	
1

	
2
	
3
	
4
	
5
	
6
	
7
	
8
	
9
	
10

	h) Lack of money (note: CBT is free on the NHS but can cost between £40-100 per session privately)

	
1

	
2
	
3
	
4
	
5
	
6
	
7
	
8
	
9
	
10

	i) Lack of transport

	
1

	
2

	
3
	
4
	
5
	
6
	
7
	
8
	
9
	
10

	j) Other

	
1

	
2
	
3
	
4
	
5
	
6
	
7
	
8
	
9
	
10

	If “Other”, please specify:







	25. Would you be more inclined to undertake CBT if it were on a one-to-one basis or as part of a small group?

	
One-to-one

	
Small group

	
Wouldn’t matter

	26. Would you be more inclined to undertake CBT if it were face-to-face or online?

	
Face-to-face

	
Online

	
Wouldn’t matter

	27. On a scale from 1 (not at all) to 10 (very much), how supportive do you think your employer would be if you underwent CBT? (note: if you have multiple employers’, please think of your main/longest employment)

	
1

	
2
	
3
	
4
	
5
	
6
	
7
	
8
	
9
	
10

	28. On a scale from 1 (not at all) to 10 (very much), how supportive do you think your average work colleague would be if you underwent CBT?

	
1
	
2
	
3
	
4
	
5
	
6
	
7
	
8
	
9
	
10


	29. On a scale from 1 (not at all) to 10 (very much), how supportive do you think your family and/or friends would be if you underwent CBT?

	
1
	
2
	
3
	
4
	
5
	
6
	
7
	
8
	
9
	
10


	30. Would your opinion of a work colleague change if you found out they were undergoing CBT?

	
Yes
	
No
	
Don’t know


	If “Yes”, please explain your answer:












	31. On a scale from 1 (very negative) to 10 (very positive) how do you think the general population would view someone in your profession who is undergoing CBT?

	
1
	
2
	
3
	
4
	
5
	
6
	
7
	
8
	
9
	
10
























Counselling is a reflective talking therapy, which allows you to openly discuss any difficulties you are experiencing in a safe and confidential manner. Unlike CBT, counselling may look into childhood issues and how these are having an effect on the here-and-now. Counsellors will encourage the client to express emotions in sessions and will provide a listening ear to acknowledge any difficulties being faced.















Please circle the appropriate answers. 

	
Section D


	32. Based on what you know, if you had to pick one, would you prefer to undergo CBT or Counselling?

	
CBT

	
Counselling

	
Don’t know

	Please explain your answer:





















The questionnaire is now complete. Thank you again for taking part in this study!
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